2021 Summer Wednesday Night S1

1 Ghost Jim Goldman

2 Rusty Nail CIiff Fisher

3 Bagatelle Thomas Doyle
4 Red Stripe Daniel DelBello
5 Ezr:l;)erps Ronald Brouwer

21-Jul 28-Jul 4-Aug
2 2 1
1 1 6/DNC
6/DNF 3 6/DNC
6/DNC  6/DNC  6/DNC
6/DNC  6/DNC  6/DNC

11-Aug | 18-Aug | 25-Aug | 8-Sep | Final |
2 1 1 6/DNs 7
6/DNF 2 2 6/DNS 12
1 3 3 2 12
6/DNS  6/DNC  6/DNC 1 25
6/DNF 4 4 6/DNS 26

2021 Summer Wednesday Night- C1

18-Aug | 25-Aug

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

B WN P

Trilogy
Ticker

Aries
Side-tracked

Skirr
BLUBERRY PIE
Goombay
Freedom
Syrah
WINMAR
Namaste
Sublime

Sea Jay

10 Billerina

Joshua Hazelwood
Christopher Cole
David Knecht
Barb & Stu Caplan

Ted Paulsen
JOSEPH DLUBAC
Stu Craig

David Hemenway
Yaakov Barshalom
Edwin Roland
Richard Webber
Samson Dorfman
Bruce Smith
Gregory Reese

21-Jul 28-Jul
DNC
1
2
3
5 6
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
4 DNF/11
6 DNC/11
DNC/11

2021 Summer Wednesday Night- C2

1 1 1 1
3 2 2 2
3 3 3
2 DNC 4 4
4-Aug 11-Aug 18-Aug
1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
4 DNF DNS 3
5 5 4 4
4 5 6
6 DNF/11 7
3 6 8
DNC/11 3 5
7 DNF/11 9
3 DNC/11 11 11

2021 Wednesday Night Summer- Ensign

1 Team Work Eric Jones

2 Friendship Roy Adamson
3 Sam Jim Anderson
4 Swoose Russell Carr

5 Triton Gabriel Stern
6 Chikain Tom Loughman
7| Running Down Eleanor Mariani

A Dream

RC/2.2 4

2 5

1 1

4 3

3 2

5 6
DNC  DNC

1 2 1
2 1 3
DNC/8 3 2
3 DNC/8 DNC/8
4 4 4
DNC 5 5
8 8 6

1 DNC
4 DNC |
2 3|
3 DNS/5
25-Aug 8-Sep
4 2
DNC 1
6 4
3 DNS
5 3
1 5
2 11
DNC/11 DNC/11
DNC/11 11
11 11

5
13
14
18

7.2
8
13
15
16
23

37

6
8

19
19
22
30
30
34
44
47

Tie for third broken by the
higher finish for Goombay



